
Farmington Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team N-CrX N-DIS N-DI N-DUO N-ER N-ES N-HI N-INF N-OO N-PO N-PR N-ST V-CrX V-DIS V-DI V-DUO V-ER V-ES V-GrSp V-HI V-INF V-OO V-PO V-PR V-STY Total Place

Cannon Falls (O) 13 0 7 0 1 4 3 4 5 0 11 11 12 14 8 12 0 14 14 10 0 12 22 10 20 207 1

Rochester John Marshall (S) 0 2 0 0 0 16 7 11 0 2 0 0 6 28 26 0 2 28 0 0 6 8 12 14 0 168 2

Jordan High School (C) 2 1 0 0 6 0 9 3 0 0 0 1 20 0 6 16 22 4 10 16 20 0 6 6 14 162 3

Park (N) 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 28 10 0 18 8 0 6 6 0 20 108 4

Northfield (J) 0 0 0 0 10 7 4 7 6 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 8 0 0 6 26 0 0 2 0 86 5

Farmington (M) 3 0 9 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 14 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 63 6

Medford (Q) 10 6 9 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 7

Tartan High School (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 10 8 0 35 8

New Prague HS (F) 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 35 8

DeLaSalle High School (L) 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 31 10

So. St. Paul (E) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

Academy of Holy Angels (R) 0 0 0 11 0 0 5 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12

Owatonna (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 13

Hutchinson (B) 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 15 14

Randolph Speech Team (H) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 15

Red Wing (A) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 15

Mayo High School (D) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17

Rochester Century (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18

St. Croix Lutheran (G) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A4 Red Wing Jasmine Keller 4 (95) 4 (91) 4 (91) 12 2.0741 0.75 8

A5 Red Wing Dominic Frechette 4 (92) 4 (89) 4 (94) 12 1.9259 0.75 7

C3 Jordan High School Mikaela Winters 3 (93) 3 (92) 3 (92) 9 2.4074 1.00 6

M4 Farmington Nilou Vaseei 1 (98) 3 (92) 3 (95) 7 2.4815 1.67 5

O1 Cannon Falls Anna Giese 2 (97) 1 (93) 2 (93) 5 2.7778 2.00 2

O2 Cannon Falls Jeff Zimmerman 1 (95) 2 (94) 1 (99) 4 2.8889 2.50 1

Q1 Medford Anthony Manderfeld 2 (94) 2 (91) 1 (98) 5 2.7778 2.00 2

Q2 Medford Natily Buck 3 (96) 1 (97) 2 (98) 6 2.6667 1.83 4
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Rachel Hauschildt 5 (85) 5 (91) 5 (88) 15 3.3704 0.60 14

B1 Hutchinson Addie Plath 4 (90) 5 (93) 5 (89) 14 3.5370 0.65 13

B2 Hutchinson Shari McRaith 5 (92) 4 (93) 1 (98) 10 3.7593 1.45 5

B3 Hutchinson Bella Maher 1 (98) 2 (98) 5 (89) 8 3.3889 1.70 3

C5 Jordan High School Lukas Romann 5 (94) 2 (95) 4 (91) 11 7 3.4074 0.95 7

F1 New Prague HS Mitchel Pomije 2 (97) 1 (99) 1 (95) 4 3.6111 2.50 1

F2 New Prague HS Chloe Harer 5 (88) 5 (90) 3 (95) 13 10 3.7778 0.73 10

J3 Northfield Arlie Lee 5 (93) 3 (94) 5 (93) 13 11, 12 3.5926 0.73 12

M1 Farmington Tommy Gallagher 1 (95) 5 (90) 5 (90) 11 8 3.4074 1.40 8

M2 Farmington Alyssa Hanson 4 (95) 5 (92) 2 (97) 11 3.7037 0.95 9

N3 Park Heather Mauer 2 (94) 3 (97) 4 (94) 9 3.8148 1.08 4

Q1 Medford Kaylin Hanson 3 (96) 5 (92) 5 (90) 13 11, 11 3.4074 0.73 11

Q4 Medford Brandon Sisler 3 (92) 1 (96) 3 (92) 7 3.8148 1.67 2

S3 Rochester John Marshall Grace Klaes 5 (87) 4 (95) 2 (94) 11 6 3.4074 0.95 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

F1 New Prague HS Erica Goulson 5 (93) 3 (96) 3 (92) 11 7, 8 2.9231 0.87 8

L2 DeLaSalle High School Abby Wagner 2 (97) 3 (97) 3 (95) 8 3.3111 1.17 4

M1 Farmington Maya Belton 1 (98) 2 (97) 1 (98) 4 3.3810 2.50 1

M2 Farmington Sydney Dimapelis 3 (94) 5 (92) 5 (90) 13 2.8611 0.73 9

M3 Farmington Thomas Jacobson 4 (95) 2 (98) 4 (91) 10 3.2381 1.00 5

N2 Park Audrey Meyer 5 (90) 5 (94) 5 (91) 15 2.9286 0.60 11

O1 Cannon Falls Conor Salmonson 3 (96) 4 (93) 4 (93) 11 6 2.8810 0.83 6

O4 Cannon Falls Josie Ramler 2 (96) 1 (99) 1 (96) 4 3.8205 2.50 3

Q2 Medford Cassie Larson 5 (94) 4 (96) 2 (95) 11 7, 7 3.1667 0.95 7

Q3 Medford Taylor Theisen 1 (97) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 3.5128 2.50 2

S2 Rochester John Marshall Sanjana Luthra 4 (92) 5 (95) 5 (90) 14 3.0000 0.65 10
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Red Wing Sarah Nelson and Haley Braford 5 (89) 5 (91) 5 (90) 15 3.4630 0.60 13

C11 Jordan High School Madalyn McGarry and Abby Vizenor 5 (91) 4 (92) 5 (91) 14 3.4444 0.65 10

C14 Jordan High School Keera Braun and Elysette Ortiz 5 (88) 5 (90) 5 (94) 15 3.4630 0.60 13

C3 Jordan High School Bailey Streefland and Tesia Smoczyk 3 (95) 5 (95) 5 (92) 13 3.3889 0.73 9

C4 Jordan High School Kenzie Williams and Emily Randolph 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (95) 15 3.2037 0.60 11

C6 Jordan High School Will Major and Jadon Bergeron 5 (88) 5 (89) 5 (93) 15 3.3889 0.60 12

F1 New Prague HS Sarah Helvick and Cole Erickson 2 (95) 2 (96) 1 (99) 5 3.9444 2.00 1

F2 New Prague HS Rachel Larson and Ava Hart 1 (98) 3 (97) 2 (98) 6 3.7778 1.83 2

M1 Farmington Kailey Felch and Karter Lemcke 5 (90) 4 (96) 3 (95) 12 3.4444 0.78 8

M2 Farmington Morgan Wiebold and Haley Zinnel 4 (92) 1 (97) 1 (99) 6 3.8889 2.25 4

Q1 Medford Greg Larson and Jason Domstrand 1 (96) 5 (94) 4 (94) 10 3.4815 1.45 6

R2 Academy of Holy Angels Sydney Snyder and Sri Peck 2 (97) 2 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.7778 1.50 3

R3 Academy of Holy Angels Kate Paulus and Molly Elmer 4 (94) 3 (94) 3 (97) 10 3.7407 0.92 7

R4 Academy of Holy Angels Julie Pliedo and Melphis Mathenge 3 (93) 1 (99) 4 (96) 8 3.5926 1.58 5
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C3 Jordan High School Caitie Coan 2 (96) 2 (97) 5 (93) 9 7 3.1429 1.20 7

C4 Jordan High School Katie Barclay 2 (97) 3 (91) 3 (94) 8 3.3333 1.17 6

D1 Mayo High School Lara Pfrimmer 5 (91) 4 (92) 5 (90) 14 3.1778 0.65 17

F1 New Prague HS Grace Arrowood 5 (91) 5 (93) 4 (92) 14 2.9762 0.65 15

F2 New Prague HS Megan Sirek 5 (90) 5 (90) 4 (95) 14 3.0000 0.65 16

H1 Randolph Speech Team Alec Otte 4 (94) 2 (93) 5 (95) 11 11 3.0256 0.95 11

I2 Tartan High School Autumnmae Her 3 (95) 5 (94) 2 (98) 10 10 3.3571 1.03 10

J1 Northfield Izzy Charlton 1 (98) 1 (94) 3 (96) 5 3.5952 2.33 2

J3 Northfield Alice Zhang 1 (98) 3 (93) 1 (99) 5 3.5897 2.33 1

J4 Northfield Grace Muth 1 (98) 3 (96) 5 (91) 9 8 3.2667 1.53 8

L1 DeLaSalle High School Kalina Larsen 3 (95) 1 (98) 2 (97) 6 3.2889 1.83 3

M2 Farmington Cas Johnson 5 (91) 1 (97) 1 (98) 7 3.2444 2.20 5

M3 Farmington Lorali Diaz 4 (93) 5 (88) 2 (96) 11 12 3.3571 0.95 12

O1 Cannon Falls Bianca Caputo 2 (97) 4 (95) 4 (96) 10 9 3.3571 1.00 9

O2 Cannon Falls Margaret Bahr 5 (92) 5 (91) 3 (97) 13 2.9286 0.73 14

O3 Cannon Falls Tristin Qualey 4 (92) 4 (90) 5 (94) 13 2.8205 0.70 13

O5 Cannon Falls Aizlynn Thim 3 (94) 2 (94) 1 (97) 6 3.5714 1.83 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

J1 Northfield Katherine Cloherty 1 (97) 1 (97) 1 (98) 3 4.0000 3.00 1

M1 Farmington Cole Stansbury 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (92) 15 3.3333 0.60 6

O1 Cannon Falls Owen Edstrom 4 (94) 4 (93) 3 (95) 11 3.5556 0.83 4

S1 Rochester John Marshall Pranav Anandarao 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 3.3333 0.60 6

S3 Rochester John Marshall Alex Hezeil 2 (96) 3 (94) 5 (93) 10 3.6111 1.03 3

S4 Rochester John Marshall Erik Kjer 5 (91) 5 (91) 4 (94) 14 3.3889 0.65 5

S7 Rochester John Marshall Lap Nguyen 3 (95) 2 (96) 2 (97) 7 3.7778 1.33 2
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A4 Red Wing Micah Marks 4 (91) 4 (91) 5 (92) 13 2.7778 0.70 9

C4 Jordan High School Kyley Bolster 1 (96) 1 (94) 2 (98) 4 3.2500 2.50 1

C5 Jordan High School Madison Pelowski 4 (90) 4 (91) 2 (96) 10 2.9167 1.00 7

C6 Jordan High School Owen Aerni 5 (88) 5 (90) 5 (95) 15 2.5556 0.60 10

J4 Northfield Katlyn Wolf 3 (94) 3 (93) 1 (99) 7 3 3.2222 1.67 3

M3 Farmington Josh Poissant 5 (90) 3 (92) 3 (94) 11 2.7778 0.87 8

O1 Cannon Falls Abbey Dombeck 1 (96) 5 (90) 4 (96) 10 2.8056 1.45 6

O2 Cannon Falls Luis Mendivil 3 (93) 2 (95) 4 (93) 9 3.1111 1.08 5

R1 Academy of Holy Angels Grace Bureau 2 (95) 1 (98) 1 (98) 4 3.5833 2.50 2

S1 Rochester John Marshall Rachel Eberhard 2 (94) 2 (93) 3 (97) 7 4 3.0000 1.33 4
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C3 Jordan High School Emily Randolph 2 (93) 3 (94) 4 (92) 9 2.2593 1.08 5

H2 Randolph Speech Team Nick Drinken 4 (88) 5 (92) 5 (90) 14 2.6389 0.65 9

J5 Northfield Katie Brust 1 (95) 2 (97) 1 (96) 4 1 2.7000 2.50 1

M1 Farmington Nathan Kronbeck 5 (87) 4 (91) 4 (91) 13 2.8182 0.70 8

O1 Cannon Falls Teagan Strecker 2 (95) 4 (93) 2 (95) 8 3.1389 1.25 4

Q2 Medford Sophie Proehl 3 (93) 3 (95) 3 (94) 9 2.6364 1.00 6

R1 Academy of Holy Angels Alyssa Wilgenbusch 4 (91) 2 (96) 3 (92) 9 2.8000 1.08 7

S1 Rochester John Marshall Fernanda Cabral 1 (96) 1 (97) 2 (95) 4 2 3.2333 2.50 2

S2 Rochester John Marshall Dakota Dowd 3 (92) 1 (98) 1 (97) 5 3.0606 2.33 3
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Hutchinson Abi Reiter 2 (94) 2 (98) 3 (92) 7 2.8788 1.33 4

E1 So. St. Paul Hafsa Ahmad 1 (95) 1 (96) 1 (93) 3 3.2963 3.00 1

J1 Northfield Grace Acheson 1 (95) 2 (94) 1 (96) 4 2.9697 2.50 2

K2 Owatonna Carolyn Stauffer 2 (94) 1 (99) 2 (95) 5 3.1111 2.00 3

M2 Farmington Lucas Laden 5 (90) 4 (95) 2 (92) 11 2.8182 0.95 8

O1 Cannon Falls Ellie Stodden 3 (92) 4 (91) 4 (91) 11 2.3333 0.83 5

O3 Cannon Falls Sophie Epps 4 (87) 3 (95) 4 (90) 11 2.4074 0.83 6

O5 Cannon Falls Preston Parks 4 (91) 5 (94) 3 (91) 12 2.7273 0.78 9

R1 Academy of Holy Angels Caroline Pranke 3 (90) 3 (96) 5 (90) 11 2.5152 0.87 7
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Allison Norby 5 (90) 5 (86) 10 3.3529 0.40 13

D1 Mayo High School Sumeya Jeilani 4 (93) 5 (94) 3 (96) 12 10 3.7647 0.78 10

E1 So. St. Paul Belle Wisell 5 (89) 5 (89) 5 (90) 15 3.5926 0.60 11

E2 So. St. Paul Christian Vergin 3 (96) 1 (99) 2 (96) 6 3 3.1667 1.83 3

G2 St. Croix Lutheran Emily Shen 5 (93) 2 (97) 4 (94) 11 7 2.8095 0.95 7

J1 Northfield Elizabeth Acheson 3 (94) 3 (96) 4 (95) 10 5 3.8824 0.92 5

L1 DeLaSalle High School Ava Chance 1 (97) 4 (93) 3 (95) 8 3.6875 1.58 4

M2 Farmington Josie Laube 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (93) 15 3.5926 0.60 11

O1 Cannon Falls Taylor Fox 5 (94) 4 (95) 2 (97) 11 8 3.2500 0.95 8

P1 Rochester Century Salma Caamir 4 (95) 1 (97) 5 (92) 10 6 3.3333 1.45 6

R1 Academy of Holy Angels Saul Castro 2 (96) 5 (92) 5 (93) 12 9 3.4222 0.90 9

R2 Academy of Holy Angels Alejandra Segura Caudana 2 (97) 3 (94) 1 (98) 6 2 3.5686 1.83 2

S2 Rochester John Marshall Asmaa Ahmed 1 (98) 2 (95) 1 (97) 4 3.3333 2.50 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A3 Red Wing Jenna Sanford 5 (92) 5 (92) 5 (91) 15 3.3333 0.60 6

I2 Tartan High School Lydia Ato 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 3.9444 2.50 1

L3 DeLaSalle High School Hannah Hass 4 (94) 4 (95) 5 (94) 13 3.4444 0.70 4

M1 Farmington Chaise Hansen 5 (90) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 3.3333 0.60 6

N3 Park Grace Verdick 5 (89) 5 (94) 4 (95) 14 3.3889 0.65 5

O1 Cannon Falls Abby Barrett 3 (95) 3 (96) 3 (96) 9 3.6667 1.00 3

O3 Cannon Falls Vienna Qualey 2 (97) 2 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.8889 2.00 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A4 Red Wing Cayanne Korder 4 (91) 2 (94) 1 (98) 7 3.1389 1.75 2

C4 Jordan High School Margaret Burke 1 (95) 2 (97) 1 (93) 4 3.4444 2.50 1

C5 Jordan High School Amber Deegan 5 (88) 3 (93) 5 (93) 13 2.6389 0.73 9

I1 Tartan High School Leslie Rivera 3 (93) 1 (98) 4 (94) 8 5 3.0556 1.58 5

J1 Northfield Clara Peterson 2 (96) 3 (95) 4 (89) 9 6 3.0278 1.08 6

M1 Farmington Anna Singewald 4 (89) 1 (97) 2 (96) 7 3.1389 1.75 2

O1 Cannon Falls Samuel Coyle 2 (92) 4 (94) 3 (95) 9 7 2.9722 1.08 7

O6 Cannon Falls Jordan Dolan 1 (97) 5 (88) 2 (92) 8 4 3.1111 1.70 4

Q1 Medford Nick Wall 5 (88) 5 (91) 5 (88) 15 2.5278 0.60 10

S3 Rochester John Marshall Shammah Dosumu 3 (90) 4 (89) 3 (90) 10 2.9444 0.92 8
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Eva Engberg 5 (91) 1 (93) 4 (97) 10 3.2222 1.45 8

A2 Red Wing Yesena Sanchez 5 (95) 5 (91) 4 (94) 14 3.3333 0.65 17

A3 Red Wing Trey Ponto 5 (94) 4 (94) 5 (89) 14 2.9111 0.65 15

B1 Hutchinson Mila Hanson 2 (97) 5 (92) 3 (95) 10 3.3333 1.03 10

C1 Jordan High School Caitlin Elsenpeter 5 (93) 3 (94) 5 (92) 13 3.4667 0.73 14

C2 Jordan High School Jack Larson 1 (99) 3 (96) 5 (96) 9 6 3.1556 1.53 6

C4 Jordan High School Kassidy Parks 1 (98) 2 (91) 3 (96) 6 3.5111 1.83 3

G1 St. Croix Lutheran Kay Tran 4 (95) 5 (88) 5 (93) 14 3.2667 0.65 16

K1 Owatonna Kjerstin Anderson 3 (96) 4 (89) 3 (98) 10 3.2889 0.92 9

K2 Owatonna Parker Nelson 5 (92) 5 (90) 5 (88) 15 3.0444 0.60 18

M1 Farmington Paige Hansen 5 (94) 5 (93) 1 (100) 11 3.0222 1.40 11

M2 Farmington Megan Rebnard 2 (97) 4 (93) 2 (97) 8 3.5778 1.25 5

N1 Park Jade Roy 4 (96) 3 (90) 4 (90) 11 3.1778 0.83 12

N2 Park Talon Krummel Walter 3 (96) 2 (97) 2 (96) 7 3.5333 1.33 4

O3 Cannon Falls Grace Yarbrough 4 (93) 2 (96) 5 (95) 11 3.2889 0.95 13

O4 Cannon Falls James Watson 3 (97) 5 (87) 1 (97) 9 7 3.5333 1.53 7

O5 Cannon Falls Rachel Hartman 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.6444 3.00 1

S1 Rochester John Marshall Haarini Sridhar 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (99) 5 3.6889 2.00 2
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Jordan High School Odin Pass 5 (94) 2 (98) 2 (98) 9 3.2143 1.20 10

C3 Jordan High School Jared Zaun 4 (95) 4 (96) 5 (90) 13 3.0000 0.70 13

C4 Jordan High School Sophie Mewes 1 (99) 5 (94) 5 (90) 11 3.2143 1.40 11

C6 Jordan High School Alec Holbeck 4 (93) 5 (95) 5 (91) 14 2.8205 0.65 14

D1 Mayo High School Sandhya Kumar 3 (96) 1 (99) 4 (92) 8 3.3333 1.58 7

E1 So. St. Paul Kali Hickman 1 (98) 4 (96) 3 (97) 8 3.5238 1.58 8

E2 So. St. Paul Matt Swedin 3 (96) 2 (98) 2 (96) 7 3.3778 1.33 5

E3 So. St. Paul Maddie Schwandt 5 (90) 3 (96) 1 (97) 9 3.1538 1.53 9

J1 Northfield Chris Garlitz 2 (98) 3 (97) 1 (97) 6 3.4524 1.83 3

J2 Northfield Audrey Moad 5 (90) 4 (95) 5 (89) 14 3.0222 0.65 15

K1 Owatonna Jessica Pieper 5 (93) 5 (93) 5 (92) 15 3.1778 0.60 17

N1 Park Maggie Wickenhouser 4 (95) 5 (94) 3 (95) 12 3.0444 0.78 12

O1 Cannon Falls Gabe Eppolite 5 (92) 5 (95) 4 (95) 14 3.1333 0.65 16

O2 Cannon Falls Miranda Felton 2 (97) 2 (97) 2 (96) 6 3.3810 1.50 2

S1 Rochester John Marshall Alia Hezeil 3 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 5 3.5238 2.33 1

S2 Rochester John Marshall Tim Jirik 2 (97) 1 (99) 4 (94) 7 3.7111 1.75 6

S4 Rochester John Marshall Oreoluwa Odeyinka 1 (98) 3 (97) 3 (94) 7 3.1538 1.67 4
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Allison Metzen 4 (97) 3 (95) 2 (98) 9 3.1111 1.08 11

C1 Jordan High School Abbi Anderson 2 (96) 3 (95) 4 (96) 9 3.0000 1.08 10

C3 Jordan High School Jesse Knox 2 (96) 4 (94) 1 (99) 7 6 2.7222 1.75 6

C4 Jordan High School Emily Page 5 (88) 2 (96) 3 (95) 10 14 2.9722 1.03 14

G1 St. Croix Lutheran Madison Flohrs-Nelson 3 (90) 5 (93) 2 (98) 10 13 2.5278 1.03 13

G2 St. Croix Lutheran ZiYi Wu 5 (93) 4 (94) 5 (86) 14 2.9167 0.65 18

G3 St. Croix Lutheran Do Young Park 5 (92) 5 (92) 4 (94) 14 2.9722 0.65 19

K1 Owatonna Claire Borgerding 3 (95) 3 (94) 1 (97) 7 7 3.1667 1.67 7

L1 DeLaSalle High School Amani Samuels 3 (98) 4 (93) 2 (93) 9 2.9444 1.08 9

M4 Farmington Anika Mann 1 (100) 2 (96) 2 (96) 5 3 3.1111 2.00 3

M5 Farmington Ileri Okikiolu 4 (89) 2 (97) 5 (95) 11 2.9444 0.95 16

N1 Park Anne Ohmann 2 (92) 2 (96) 4 (89) 8 3.1944 1.25 8

N3 Park Emmalise Meyer 5 (96) 5 (93) 5 (93) 15 3.0000 0.60 20

N4 Park Zac Gaulke 3 (95) 5 (92) 5 (95) 13 2.7222 0.73 17

O2 Cannon Falls Anna Schroeder 4 (93) 1 (98) 4 (96) 9 3.5000 1.50 12

O3 Cannon Falls Emma Conway 1 (96) 1 (97) 3 (97) 5 2 2.7222 2.33 2

O5 Cannon Falls Madeline Walsh 4 (94) 4 (93) 3 (92) 11 2.8889 0.83 15

Q1 Medford Jacob Gasner 2 (99) 1 (98) 3 (97) 6 3.3056 1.83 5

S3 Rochester John Marshall Keerthi Manikonda 1 (98) 3 (95) 1 (96) 5 4 3.1667 2.33 4

S4 Rochester John Marshall Faduma Sharif 1 (97) 1 (97) 1 (99) 3 3.1111 3.00 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Carli King and Erin Jezeirski 3 (96) 4 (95) 5 (90) 12 11 3.2222 0.78 11

C1 Jordan High School Alli Moriarty and Aliyah Speikers 1 (98) 2 (97) 3 (94) 6 3.4222 1.83 3

C10 Jordan High School Abby Dorey and Jessalyn Aune 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (88) 15 3.2222 0.60 18

C12 Jordan High School Sydnie Coster and Caitlin Elsenpeter 5 (89) 4 (93) 5 (91) 14 3.4000 0.65 15

C13 Jordan High School Charlotte Zent and Jozette Anderson 5 (90) 5 (89) 4 (91) 14 3.4000 0.65 15

C5 Jordan High School Jace Floyd and Jack Hulet 4 (93) 5 (92) 3 (92) 12 12 3.1778 0.78 12

C7 Jordan High School Abe Pass and Caden Bruzek 3 (94) 3 (94) 2 (95) 8 6 3.3111 1.17 6

C8 Jordan High School Anna Braun and Melissa Yahr 2 (97) 2 (97) 4 (93) 8 8 3.1556 1.25 8

C9 Jordan High School Nick Smeraldo and John Spegal 5 (91) 5 (90) 5 (90) 15 2.7778 0.60 17

H1 Randolph Speech Team Abbi Stapf and Jake Schneider 2 (97) 5 (94) 5 (92) 12 12 3.2000 0.90 13

N1 Park Alec Berchem and Zac Gaulke 5 (94) 1 (98) 1 (98) 7 3.5556 2.20 5

N2 Park William Hallock and Emmalise Meyer 1 (98) 4 (91) 1 (97) 6 3.9333 2.25 4

N3 Park Sam Verdick and Austin Boreen 2 (95) 1 (98) 1 (97) 4 3.3778 2.50 1

N4 Park Laylia Yang and Melody Armstrong 1 (96) 3 (93) 2 (96) 6 3.3778 1.83 2

N5 Park Amanda Branum and Grace Püst 3 (95) 5 (92) 5 (91) 13 3.3333 0.73 14

O1 Cannon Falls Caden Bell and Elliot Bowman 4 (95) 1 (98) 3 (94) 8 7 3.1556 1.58 7

O2 Cannon Falls Hailey Newinski and Kressin Hartl 4 (94) 3 (96) 4 (92) 11 3.4000 0.83 10

R1 Academy of Holy Angels Sophi Lackens and Cynthia Mathenge 5 (92) 2 (96) 2 (94) 9 3.5778 1.20 9

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Hutchinson Morgan Johnson 4 (94) 5 (94) 2 (94) 11 3.2917 0.95 11

C1 Jordan High School Allyssa Stadler 3 (96) 2 (98) 1 (96) 6 3.6444 1.83 4

C2 Jordan High School Kelby Silvernagel 2 (97) 4 (92) 2 (98) 8 3.5417 1.25 7

E1 So. St. Paul Anna Ebert 5 (93) 5 (95) 4 (96) 14 3.0208 0.65 15

I1 Tartan High School Goodness Adekanmi 5 (92) 2 (96) 5 (94) 12 3.5000 0.90 13

J2 Northfield Lia Pak 3 (95) 2 (97) 1 (99) 6 3.5417 1.83 3

J5 Northfield Alex Gunn 4 (94) 5 (91) 5 (95) 14 3.0476 0.65 16

L2 DeLaSalle High School Charlie Dykstal 4 (95) 1 (97) 5 (95) 10 10 3.6667 1.45 10

M1 Farmington Lauren Towley 1 (98) 4 (95) 5 (94) 10 9 3.0889 1.45 9

N1 Park Connor Murray 5 (90) 5 (88) 5 (88) 15 3.4222 0.60 18

N2 Park Amanda Branum 1 (98) 3 (97) 1 (99) 5 3.3750 2.33 1

N3 Park Grace Zarbo 1 (98) 5 (92) 2 (98) 8 3.3333 1.70 6

O4 Cannon Falls Zoe Jesh 2 (97) 3 (96) 4 (96) 9 3.1556 1.08 8

O6 Cannon Falls Trenton Jandris 5 (92) 3 (95) 4 (89) 12 3.5238 0.78 14

Q1 Medford Jacob Pleschourt 2 (97) 1 (99) 3 (97) 6 3.2143 1.83 2

Q2 Medford Billy Chester 5 (91) 5 (91) 5 (87) 15 3.0625 0.60 17

S1 Rochester John Marshall Ayah Abuserrieh 3 (95) 1 (99) 3 (90) 7 3.5000 1.67 5

S2 Rochester John Marshall Tosin Faseemo 5 (94) 4 (96) 3 (97) 12 3.1556 0.78 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C2 Jordan High School Lensy Shea 3 (93) 3 (92) 4 (94) 10 6 2.0741 0.92 6

C3 Jordan High School Tiffini Blume 4 (91) 4 (89) 3 (92) 11 2.2593 0.83 8

D1 Mayo High School Maya Khanna 4 (92) 2 (96) 4 (91) 10 7 2.5185 1.00 7

E1 So. St. Paul Fallon Anderson 1 (95) 3 (92) 3 (96) 7 2.7037 1.67 4

O2 Cannon Falls Ryan Schlichting 1 (98) 1 (97) 1 (99) 3 2.7037 3.00 1

S2 Rochester John Marshall Henrik Gilbertson 2 (94) 2 (94) 1 (96) 5 2.7778 2.00 2

S5 Rochester John Marshall Hunter Klaes 2 (96) 4 (90) 2 (97) 8 2.1481 1.25 5

S6 Rochester John Marshall Janet Nguyen 3 (94) 1 (97) 2 (95) 6 2.8148 1.83 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Hutchinson Emma Wollan 2 (96) 5 (94) 2 (96) 9 3.3611 1.20 8

C1 Jordan High School Lexie Chambers 2 (97) 4 (96) 3 (95) 9 2.9167 1.08 6

C2 Jordan High School Lensy Shea 5 (94) 1 (99) 4 (95) 10 9 2.6389 1.45 9

K1 Owatonna Sheldon Jensen 2 (98) 1 (99) 1 (97) 4 3.0556 2.50 1

M1 Farmington Lexi Kortenbusch 4 (93) 2 (94) 5 (94) 11 3.0278 0.95 12

N1 Park Alejandra Torres 1 (99) 3 (93) 1 (99) 5 3.1389 2.33 2

N2 Park Laylia Yang 1 (97) 2 (98) 3 (96) 6 3.1944 1.83 5

N3 Park Thomas Ohmann 4 (91) 2 (98) 3 (95) 9 3.2500 1.08 7

O2 Cannon Falls Julia Stahnke 5 (90) 5 (87) 5 (94) 15 2.7500 0.60 15

O3 Cannon Falls Amanda Wulf 1 (98) 3 (97) 1 (98) 5 3.1667 2.33 3

O4 Cannon Falls Chris Baszuro 4 (96) 4 (95) 2 (97) 10 11 2.6389 1.00 11

O5 Cannon Falls Molly Bowen 3 (97) 1 (95) 2 (97) 6 3.0556 1.83 4

O6 Cannon Falls Olivia Thomley 5 (92) 5 (95) 5 (90) 15 2.5278 0.60 14

S1 Rochester John Marshall Grace Heller 3 (93) 3 (96) 4 (93) 10 10 3.0833 0.92 10

S2 Rochester John Marshall Claire Reynolds 3 (95) 4 (89) 4 (93) 11 3.1944 0.83 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Grace O'Brien 3 (91) 4 (94) 1 (95) 8 3.3778 1.58 8

A2 Red Wing Josie Brickey 5 (91) 5 (89) 4 (94) 14 20 3.3111 0.65 20

A3 Red Wing Maddie Groh 2 (97) 5 (90) 2 (95) 9 3.3590 1.20 11

C1 Jordan High School Madison McDonnell 1 (99) 1 (98) 1 (96) 3 3.3333 3.00 1

C2 Jordan High School Molly O'Hern 1 (93) 2 (96) 1 (99) 4 3.2000 2.50 2

C3 Jordan High School Jack Hulet 5 (91) 4 (91) 4 (92) 13 3.4222 0.70 18

E1 So. St. Paul Holly Casillas 5 (94) 5 (88) 5 (91) 15 3.5000 0.60 23

G1 St. Croix Lutheran Isaac Lee 2 (95) 2 (97) 5 (92) 9 2.9286 1.20 9

H1 Randolph Speech Team Megan Peine 5 (88) 1 (98) 1 (99) 7 3.2889 2.20 4

I1 Tartan High School Deborah Bamingade 2 (92) 2 (93) 3 (94) 7 3.0714 1.33 3

J2 Northfield Natalie Swanson 1 (98) 4 (94) 3 (95) 8 3.2051 1.58 6

J3 Northfield Celia Meagher 3 (94) 3 (95) 4 (93) 10 3.1667 0.92 15

L1 DeLaSalle High School Sophia Liang 4 (95) 5 (93) 5 (91) 14 21 3.4524 0.65 21

L2 DeLaSalle High School Cardiff Jiang 5 (92) 5 (88) 5 (89) 15 2.8222 0.60 22

M1 Farmington Summer Welch 3 (95) 3 (92) 3 (96) 9 3.6444 1.00 12

M2 Farmington Bryson Ward-Cook 4 (90) 1 (97) 4 (94) 9 2.9556 1.50 10

M4 Farmington Katie Struck 5 (92) 3 (95) 5 (90) 13 3.2889 0.73 17

N1 Park Andrew Abdouch 4 (93) 1 (95) 2 (97) 7 3.4667 1.75 5

N2 Park Zac Stangl 3 (96) 5 (91) 5 (92) 13 3.5238 0.73 19

N3 Park Grace Püst 5 (89) 3 (95) 2 (94) 10 2.8810 1.03 14

N4 Park William Hallock 2 (98) 4 (91) 5 (92) 11 3.0238 0.95 16

O3 Cannon Falls Amelia Qualey 1 (96) 5 (93) 2 (97) 8 3.3095 1.70 7

O4 Cannon Falls Xander Weinreich 4 (94) 2 (96) 3 (93) 9 3.6667 1.08 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Marshall Laidlaw 2 (98) 3 (94) 3 (90) 8 2.7222 1.17 9

B1 Hutchinson Haley Burgart 4 (96) 5 (94) 1 (99) 10 14 3.0000 1.45 14

C1 Jordan High School Claire Stocker 3 (96) 1 (99) 1 (97) 5 3.1026 2.33 3

C2 Jordan High School Grace Cromie 3 (97) 1 (98) 2 (98) 6 3.1795 1.83 7

C4 Jordan High School Owen Keiser 2 (97) 1 (97) 2 (93) 5 3.2222 2.00 5

D1 Mayo High School Andrew Thompson 3 (95) 5 (92) 5 (87) 13 24 2.9722 0.73 24

E1 So. St. Paul Joey Jarosch 4 (95) 5 (87) 5 (94) 14 3.2889 0.65 25

F1 New Prague HS Joe Taylor 2 (97) 4 (93) 3 (94) 9 13 3.0769 1.08 13

H1 Randolph Speech Team Zoe Nassif 3 (96) 3 (96) 5 (93) 11 3.0000 0.87 16

I1 Tartan High School Paula Alihonou 1 (99) 3 (95) 1 (99) 5 3.1111 2.33 4

J1 Northfield Libby Barth 2 (97) 2 (97) 1 (97) 5 3.4444 2.00 6

J2 Northfield Thea Pitsavas 2 (97) 2 (96) 5 (95) 9 12 2.9722 1.20 12

J3 Northfield Logan Ledman 1 (100) 1 (97) 3 (95) 5 2.7500 2.33 2

K1 Owatonna Lexi Gryneiwski 5 (89) 4 (95) 4 (89) 13 23 2.6944 0.70 23

K2 Owatonna Megan Miller 5 (93) 2 (95) 3 (96) 10 15 3.5641 1.03 15

M2 Farmington Olivia Erickson 5 (91) 5 (93) 5 (90) 15 3.0256 0.60 26

N1 Park Joey Dobos 5 (94) 2 (97) 5 (93) 12 3.4222 0.90 22

N2 Park Lauren Miller 4 (94) 4 (93) 4 (93) 12 2.6944 0.75 19

N3 Park Kevin Phan 4 (90) 3 (94) 4 (94) 11 3.1111 0.83 17

O2 Cannon Falls Jenae Quam 3 (96) 5 (92) 4 (95) 12 3.1538 0.78 21

O3 Cannon Falls Laura Johnson 5 (93) 4 (93) 3 (97) 12 2.9231 0.78 20

S3 Rochester John Marshall Allison Fibison 4 (93) 5 (92) 2 (97) 11 3.2564 0.95 18

S4 Rochester John Marshall Emma Gran 1 (98) 4 (95) 2 (96) 7 3.4615 1.75 8

S5 Rochester John Marshall Manjari Majumdar 1 (98) 2 (96) 1 (95) 4 3.2051 2.50 1

S7 Rochester John Marshall Hannah Rowland 5 (95) 1 (97) 2 (95) 8 3.2222 1.70 11

S8 Rochester John Marshall Kelsey Stanslaski 1 (98) 3 (96) 4 (96) 8 2.8611 1.58 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C2 Jordan High School Tessa Matzke 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (92) 15 3.6111 0.60 14

C3 Jordan High School Theresa Yahr 5 (89) 5 (90) 4 (96) 14 3.1111 0.65 10

D2 Mayo High School Emalyn Muzzy 5 (91) 5 (93) 3 (95) 13 3.6111 0.73 9

F1 New Prague HS Ariah Orr 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 3.8519 2.50 1

F2 New Prague HS Gillian Duncan 1 (97) 3 (95) 4 (94) 8 4 3.8148 1.58 4

K1 Owatonna Payton Wunderlich 3 (96) 3 (96) 5 (95) 11 3.4630 0.87 8

M1 Farmington Anne Sorenson 2 (96) 1 (97) 5 (93) 8 2 3.5556 1.70 2

N2 Park Linda Lubi 3 (95) 4 (94) 2 (96) 9 6 3.7593 1.08 6

O2 Cannon Falls Olivia Anderson 5 (93) 2 (96) 1 (97) 8 3 3.7037 1.70 3

O4 Cannon Falls Lindy Edstrom 4 (94) 2 (97) 3 (97) 9 7 3.6852 1.08 7

P1 Rochester Century Hannah Potts 5 (92) 5 (91) 5 (91) 15 3.4259 0.60 13

S1 Rochester John Marshall Alex Baldwin 5 (91) 4 (95) 5 (94) 14 3.4074 0.65 11

S2 Rochester John Marshall Anna Park 4 (94) 5 (94) 5 (93) 14 3.5556 0.65 12

S3 Rochester John Marshall Zibby Trewartha-Weiner 2 (97) 5 (93) 1 (99) 8 5 3.4444 1.70 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Jordan High School Matt Hanek 1 (98) 3 (96) 3 (94) 7 3.4889 1.67 7

C2 Jordan High School Heather Page 4 (94) 5 (93) 3 (94) 12 16 3.2000 0.78 16

C3 Jordan High School Alin Gonzalez 3 (97) 4 (88) 3 (95) 10 3.6444 0.92 13

C4 Jordan High School Abby Dorey 3 (95) 3 (93) 3 (95) 9 3.1333 1.00 8

C5 Jordan High School Maren Lake 5 (92) 4 (94) 4 (94) 13 3.0889 0.70 17

F1 New Prague HS Danielle Burns 3 (95) 2 (97) 4 (93) 9 9 3.2667 1.08 9

G1 St. Croix Lutheran Trang Doan 4 (95) 5 (86) 5 (92) 14 3.3778 0.65 20

G3 St. Croix Lutheran Karen Vo 5 (93) 5 (92) 5 (90) 15 3.0889 0.60 22

H1 Randolph Speech Team Ashton Otto 5 (93) 5 (90) 5 (89) 15 3.0889 0.60 22

H2 Randolph Speech Team Tess Hoffmeister 5 (94) 5 (89) 5 (90) 15 3.0000 0.60 21

I1 Tartan High School Dominic McGinn 2 (97) 4 (95) 1 (98) 7 3.3778 1.75 6

J2 Northfield Andrew Schmelzer 3 (96) 4 (90) 2 (96) 9 3.4222 1.08 11

K1 Owatonna Kimberley Strobel 4 (95) 5 (92) 5 (90) 14 2.9333 0.65 19

N1 Park Melody Armstrong 4 (94) 2 (98) 1 (97) 7 3.2000 1.75 5

N2 Park Jacob Weier 2 (98) 1 (97) 2 (95) 5 3.8000 2.00 4

N3 Park Donald Birttnen 2 (96) 5 (87) 5 (88) 12 15 3.2667 0.90 15

O2 Cannon Falls Ben Siebenaler 5 (91) 2 (92) 4 (93) 11 3.1333 0.95 14

O3 Cannon Falls Carley Norton 1 (98) 1 (99) 1 (98) 3 3.8000 3.00 2

O4 Cannon Falls Hannah Singewald 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 3.5778 2.50 3

O5 Cannon Falls Jenna Kremers 5 (94) 2 (96) 2 (96) 9 3.6889 1.20 12

Q1 Medford Amber Sobrack 5 (92) 3 (90) 5 (91) 13 3.1778 0.73 18

S1 Rochester John Marshall Ola Adebayo 1 (98) 1 (95) 1 (98) 3 3.6667 3.00 1

S3 Rochester John Marshall Stela Baltic 5 (90) 5 (88) 5 (93) 15 3.3111 0.60 24

S4 Rochester John Marshall Gray Ditmar 2 (97) 3 (96) 4 (92) 9 10 3.2667 1.08 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Daisha Cecil 5 (89) 5 (90) 5 (93) 15 2.8333 0.60 22

A2 Red Wing Destiny Robbins 5 (92) 4 (93) 5 (87) 14 2.8333 0.65 19

B1 Hutchinson Cassie Jurgenson 1 (96) 3 (94) 1 (99) 5 3.4524 2.33 3

C1 Jordan High School Jessalyn Aune 4 (94) 5 (92) 3 (95) 12 15 3.1667 0.78 15

C2 Jordan High School Rei Ann Garlick 2 (94) 2 (96) 3 (95) 7 8 3.4048 1.33 8

C3 Jordan High School Tiffini Blume 1 (97) 4 (94) 1 (97) 6 3.2308 2.25 4

C4 Jordan High School Ruby Holzer 5 (90) 3 (98) 5 (90) 13 2.9231 0.73 16

G1 St. Croix Lutheran Shirley Shen 5 (93) 2 (99) 4 (94) 11 3.4103 0.95 13

G2 St. Croix Lutheran Cindy Wei 4 (92) 5 (92) 2 (96) 11 2.8056 0.95 12

G3 St. Croix Lutheran Alexandra Cong 4 (93) 4 (93) 4 (94) 12 14 2.9286 0.75 14

I1 Tartan High School Phoebe Ato 2 (96) 1 (99) 3 (95) 6 3.4222 1.83 7

J1 Northfield Audrey Battiste 3 (93) 3 (97) 2 (97) 8 3.1429 1.17 10

J2 Northfield Emily Walser 3 (95) 1 (97) 2 (96) 6 3.2619 1.83 6

L1 DeLaSalle High School Charlie Dykstal 1 (98) 1 (100) 1 (97) 3 3.8810 3.00 1

M2 Farmington David Iung 5 (90) 4 (97) 5 (90) 14 3.1905 0.65 21

N2 Park Marikka Hansen 1 (98) 3 (95) 3 (95) 7 9 3.4103 1.67 9

O4 Cannon Falls Allyssa Lee 4 (92) 5 (90) 4 (92) 13 3.0222 0.70 17

O5 Cannon Falls Melissa Franz 2 (95) 2 (98) 2 (96) 6 3.2564 1.50 5

O6 Cannon Falls Lily Price 5 (92) 5 (96) 4 (94) 14 2.8611 0.65 20

S1 Rochester John Marshall Read Karsell 3 (95) 5 (91) 5 (92) 13 3.0444 0.73 18

S2 Rochester John Marshall Celia LeSolliec 3 (93) 2 (96) 5 (93) 10 3.2857 1.03 11

S3 Rochester John Marshall Maria Ly 2 (96) 1 (97) 1 (97) 4 3.3611 2.50 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Varsity Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Red Wing Ashleigh Overlander 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (98) 4 2 3.2051 2.50 2

A2 Red Wing David Scheerer 3 (93) 2 (94) 5 (90) 10 3.2444 1.03 9

A3 Red Wing Justin Scheerer 5 (94) 3 (91) 5 (88) 13 3.4048 0.73 14

C1 Jordan High School Grace Kubista 2 (98) 2 (97) 1 (98) 5 3.1429 2.00 3

C2 Jordan High School Theresa Yahr 4 (95) 5 (87) 5 (94) 14 16 3.1282 0.65 16

C3 Jordan High School Ruby Holzer 5 (90) 4 (89) 4 (93) 13 3.2222 0.70 13

J2 Northfield Teagan Watkins 4 (92) 4 (91) 3 (94) 11 3.3333 0.83 12

N1 Park Sophia Sorenson 3 (96) 3 (92) 2 (97) 8 5 3.5714 1.17 5

N2 Park Gillian Streeter 3 (97) 1 (93) 5 (92) 9 3.4000 1.53 7

O2 Cannon Falls Ben Gibson 2 (97) 5 (91) 3 (97) 10 3.0278 1.03 8

O3 Cannon Falls Bryson Felton 1 (96) 2 (92) 1 (99) 4 1 3.6905 2.50 1

O4 Cannon Falls Iris French 4 (93) 1 (95) 1 (96) 6 3.5778 2.25 4

O5 Cannon Falls Samantha Hamann 2 (94) 3 (96) 3 (95) 8 6 3.0238 1.17 6

Q3 Medford Bianca Trejo 5 (90) 5 (87) 5 (91) 15 2.8444 0.60 17

S1 Rochester John Marshall Egan Choi 1 (98) 5 (88) 4 (93) 10 3.4524 1.45 10

S2 Rochester John Marshall Nathanael Cook 5 (91) 4 (93) 2 (95) 11 2.9762 0.95 11

S4 Rochester John Marshall Sora Leyba 5 (88) 5 (88) 4 (95) 14 15 2.8571 0.65 15

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Creative Expression
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F1 Mitchel Pomije New Prague HS 1 (96) 1 1.00 4 3.6111 2.50 1

Q4 Brandon Sisler Medford 2 (95) 2 0.50 7 3.8148 1.67 2

N3 Heather Mauer Park 3 (94) 3 0.33 9 3.8148 1.08 3

B3 Bella Maher Hutchinson 4 (93) 4 0.25 8 3.3889 1.70 4

B2 Shari McRaith Hutchinson 5 (91) 5 0.20 10 3.7593 1.45 5

S3 Grace Klaes Rochester John Marshall 6 (88) 6 0.17 11 3.4074 0.95 6

C5 Lukas Romann Jordan High School 7 (87) 7 0.14 11 3.4074 0.95 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q3 Taylor Theisen Medford 1 (97) 1 1.00 4 3.5128 2.50 1

O4 Josie Ramler Cannon Falls 2 (96) 2 0.50 4 3.8205 2.50 2

M1 Maya Belton Farmington 3 (95) 3 0.33 4 3.3810 2.50 3

M3 Thomas Jacobson Farmington 4 (94) 4 0.25 10 3.2381 1.00 4

L2 Abby Wagner DeLaSalle High School 5 (93) 5 0.20 8 3.3111 1.17 5

Q2 Cassie Larson Medford 6 (92) 6 0.17 11 3.1667 0.95 6

O1 Conor Salmonson Cannon Falls 7 (91) 7 0.14 11 2.8810 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Farmington Invitational

Novice Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

R2 Sydney Snyder and Sri Peck Academy of Holy Angels 1 (97) 1 1.00 6 3.7778 1.50 1

F1 Sarah Helvick and Cole Erickson New Prague HS 2 (96) 2 0.50 5 3.9444 2.00 2

Q1 Greg Larson and Jason Domstrand Medford 3 (94) 3 0.33 10 3.4815 1.45 3

F2 Rachel Larson and Ava Hart New Prague HS 4 (93) 4 0.25 6 3.7778 1.83 4

R3 Kate Paulus and Molly Elmer Academy of Holy Angels 5 (92) 5 0.20 10 3.7407 0.92 5

M2 Morgan Wiebold and Haley Zinnel Farmington 6 (91) 6 0.17 6 3.8889 2.25 6

R4 Julie Pliedo and Melphis Mathenge Academy of Holy Angels 7 (90) 7 0.14 8 3.5926 1.58 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J3 Alice Zhang Northfield 1 (98) 1 1.00 5 3.5897 2.33 1

M2 Cas Johnson Farmington 2 (97) 2 0.50 7 3.2444 2.20 2

L1 Kalina Larsen DeLaSalle High School 3 (96) 3 0.33 6 3.2889 1.83 3

C3 Caitie Coan Jordan High School 4 (94) 4 0.25 9 3.1429 1.20 4

J1 Izzy Charlton Northfield 5 (93) 5 0.20 5 3.5952 2.33 5

C4 Katie Barclay Jordan High School 6 (92) 6 0.17 8 3.3333 1.17 6

O5 Aizlynn Thim Cannon Falls 7 (91) 7 0.14 6 3.5714 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

S1 Rachel Eberhard Rochester John Marshall 1 (98) 1 1.00 7 3.0000 1.33 1

C4 Kyley Bolster Jordan High School 2 (97) 2 0.50 4 3.2500 2.50 2

R1 Grace Bureau Academy of Holy Angels 3 (96) 3 0.33 4 3.5833 2.50 3

J4 Katlyn Wolf Northfield 4 (95) 4 0.25 7 3.2222 1.67 4

C5 Madison Pelowski Jordan High School 5 (93) 5 0.20 10 2.9167 1.00 5

O2 Luis Mendivil Cannon Falls 6 (92) 6 0.17 9 3.1111 1.08 6

O1 Abbey Dombeck Cannon Falls 7 (91) 7 0.14 10 2.8056 1.45 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Original Oratory
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

L1 Ava Chance DeLaSalle High School 1 (98) 1 1.00 8 3.6875 1.58 1

R2 Alejandra Segura Caudana Academy of Holy Angels 2 (97) 2 0.50 6 3.5686 1.83 2

E2 Christian Vergin So. St. Paul 3 (96) 3 0.33 6 3.1667 1.83 3

J1 Elizabeth Acheson Northfield 4 (95) 4 0.25 10 3.8824 0.92 4

P1 Salma Caamir Rochester Century 5 (94) 5 0.20 10 3.3333 1.45 5

S2 Asmaa Ahmed Rochester John Marshall 6 (93) 6 0.17 4 3.3333 2.50 6

G2 Emily Shen St. Croix Lutheran 7 (92) 7 0.14 11 2.8095 0.95 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Prose Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Novice Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

A4 Cayanne Korder Red Wing 1 (98) 1 1.00 7 3.1389 1.75 1

O1 Samuel Coyle Cannon Falls 2 (97) 2 0.50 9 2.9722 1.08 2

O6 Jordan Dolan Cannon Falls 3 (96) 3 0.33 8 3.1111 1.70 3

J1 Clara Peterson Northfield 4 (95) 4 0.25 9 3.0278 1.08 4

M1 Anna Singewald Farmington 5 (94) 5 0.20 7 3.1389 1.75 5

I1 Leslie Rivera Tartan High School 6 (91) 6 0.17 8 3.0556 1.58 6

C4 Margaret Burke Jordan High School 7 (90) 7 0.14 4 3.4444 2.50 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A4 L2 K2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

M2 Megan Rebnard Farmington 2 (96) 1 (99) 3 (95) 6 1.83 8 3.5778 1.25 1

C4 Kassidy Parks Jordan High School 3 (95) 5 (95) 1 (98) 9 1.53 6 3.5111 1.83 2

O5 Rachel Hartman Cannon Falls 1 (97) 7 (93) 2 (97) 10 1.64 3 3.6444 3.00 3

C2 Jack Larson Jordan High School 4 (93) 4 (96) 4 (94) 12 0.75 9 3.1556 1.53 4

S1 Haarini Sridhar Rochester John Marshall 5 (92) 3 (97) 5 (93) 13 0.73 5 3.6889 2.00 5

N2 Talon Krummel Walter Park 7 (90) 2 (98) 7 (90) 16 0.79 7 3.5333 1.33 6

O4 James Watson Cannon Falls 6 (91) 6 (94) 6 (91) 18 0.50 9 3.5333 1.53 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N6 F2 M1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

O2 Miranda Felton Cannon Falls 2 (97) 2 (98) 1 (98) 5 2.00 6 3.3810 1.50 1

S2 Tim Jirik Rochester John Marshall 1 (98) 4 (96) 2 (97) 7 1.75 7 3.7111 1.75 2

S1 Alia Hezeil Rochester John Marshall 4 (95) 1 (99) 3 (95) 8 1.58 5 3.5238 2.33 3

E2 Matt Swedin So. St. Paul 3 (96) 5 (95) 4 (92) 12 0.78 7 3.3778 1.33 4

S4 Oreoluwa Odeyinka Rochester John Marshall 5 (94) 3 (97) 6 (88) 14 0.70 7 3.1538 1.67 5

D1 Sandhya Kumar Mayo High School 6 (93) 6 (94) 5 (89) 17 0.53 8 3.3333 1.58 6

J1 Chris Garlitz Northfield 7 (92) 7 (93) 7 (87) 21 0.43 6 3.4524 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G3 B2 I2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

S3 Keerthi Manikonda Rochester John Marshall 2 (98) 1 (98) 1 (98) 4 2.50 5 3.1667 2.33 1

S4 Faduma Sharif Rochester John Marshall 1 (99) 2 (97) 3 (95) 6 1.83 3 3.1111 3.00 2

M4 Anika Mann Farmington 5 (95) 5 (92) 2 (97) 12 0.90 5 3.1111 2.00 3

O3 Emma Conway Cannon Falls 3 (93) 4 (93) 6 (93) 13 0.75 5 2.7222 2.33 4

C3 Jesse Knox Jordan High School 7 (93) 3 (94) 4 (96) 14 0.73 7 2.7222 1.75 5

Q1 Jacob Gasner Medford 6 (94) 6 (91) 5 (94) 17 0.53 6 3.3056 1.83 6

K1 Claire Borgerding Owatonna 4 (96) 7 (90) 7 (92) 18 0.54 7 3.1667 1.67 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q1 M4 S1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Alli Moriarty and Aliyah Speikers Jordan High School 1 (98) 1 (98) 2 (96) 4 2.50 6 3.4222 1.83 1

O1 Caden Bell and Elliot Bowman Cannon Falls 3 (96) 5 (92) 3 (95) 11 0.87 8 3.1556 1.58 2

N1 Alec Berchem and Zac Gaulke Park 5 (94) 6 (91) 1 (97) 12 1.37 7 3.5556 2.20 3

N4 Laylia Yang and Melody Armstrong Park 6 (93) 3 (95) 4 (94) 13 0.75 6 3.3778 1.83 4

N2 William Hallock and Emmalise Meyer Park 7 (92) 2 (97) 5 (93) 14 5 0.84 6 3.9333 2.25 5

N3 Sam Verdick and Austin Boreen Park 4 (95) 4 (94) 6 (92) 14 6 0.67 4 3.3778 2.50 6

C7 Abe Pass and Caden Bruzek Jordan High School 2 (97) 7 (89) 7 (91) 16 0.79 8 3.3111 1.17 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A3 M3 I1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

Q1 Jacob Pleschourt Medford 2 (92) 5 (88) 1 (99) 8 1.70 6 3.2143 1.83 1

C2 Kelby Silvernagel Jordan High School 6 (88) 1 (95) 2 (98) 9 1.67 8 3.5417 1.25 2

C1 Allyssa Stadler Jordan High School 5 (89) 2 (93) 3 (97) 10 3 1.03 6 3.6444 1.83 3

J2 Lia Pak Northfield 3 (91) 3 (92) 4 (95) 10 4 0.92 6 3.5417 1.83 4

N3 Grace Zarbo Park 1 (93) 7 (87) 5 (93) 13 1.34 8 3.3333 1.70 5

N2 Amanda Branum Park 4 (90) 4 (90) 6 (91) 14 0.67 5 3.3750 2.33 6

S1 Ayah Abuserrieh Rochester John Marshall 7 (86) 6 (89) 7 (89) 20 0.45 7 3.5000 1.67 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 Q3 K1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

K1 Sheldon Jensen Owatonna 1 (98) 4 (96) 1 (97) 6 2.25 4 3.0556 2.50 1

O3 Amanda Wulf Cannon Falls 2 (96) 1 (99) 4 (91) 7 1.75 5 3.1667 2.33 2

C1 Lexie Chambers Jordan High School 6 (92) 2 (98) 3 (94) 11 1.00 9 2.9167 1.08 3

N2 Laylia Yang Park 4 (94) 7 (92) 2 (96) 13 4 0.89 6 3.1944 1.83 4

N3 Thomas Ohmann Park 5 (93) 3 (97) 5 (90) 13 5 0.73 9 3.2500 1.08 5

N1 Alejandra Torres Park 3 (95) 5 (94) 6 (87) 14 0.70 5 3.1389 2.33 6

O5 Molly Bowen Cannon Falls 7 (91) 6 (93) 7 (86) 20 0.45 6 3.0556 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M6 A1 C5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C2 Molly O'Hern Jordan High School 2 (99) 5 (92) 2 (98) 9 1 1.20 4 3.2000 2.50 1

H1 Megan Peine Randolph Speech Team 4 (97) 2 (96) 3 (97) 9 2 1.08 7 3.2889 2.20 2

O3 Amelia Qualey Cannon Falls 3 (98) 3 (95) 4 (96) 10 3 0.92 8 3.3095 1.70 3

N1 Andrew Abdouch Park 1 (100) 4 (93) 5 (95) 10 4 1.45 7 3.4667 1.75 4

J2 Natalie Swanson Northfield 5 (96) 1 (97) 6 (94) 12 1.37 8 3.2051 1.58 5

I1 Deborah Bamingade Tartan High School 7 (94) 6 (91) 1 (99) 14 1.31 7 3.0714 1.33 6

C1 Madison McDonnell Jordan High School 6 (95) 7 (89) 7 (93) 20 0.45 3 3.3333 3.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J5 F3 C2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

J3 Logan Ledman Northfield 1 (97) 1 (99) 1 (99) 3 3.00 5 2.7500 2.33 1

J1 Libby Barth Northfield 3 (95) 2 (98) 6 (91) 11 1.00 5 3.4444 2.00 2

C2 Grace Cromie Jordan High School 6 (92) 4 (96) 2 (98) 12 3 0.92 6 3.1795 1.83 3

C1 Claire Stocker Jordan High School 2 (96) 5 (95) 5 (93) 12 4 0.90 5 3.1026 2.33 4

S5 Manjari Majumdar Rochester John Marshall 7 (91) 3 (97) 3 (97) 13 0.81 4 3.2051 2.50 5

I1 Paula Alihonou Tartan High School 4 (94) 7 (93) 4 (94) 15 0.64 5 3.1111 2.33 6

C4 Owen Keiser Jordan High School 5 (93) 6 (94) 7 (90) 18 0.51 5 3.2222 2.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C3 S4 C9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

F1 Ariah Orr New Prague HS 1 (99) 1 (98) 2 (97) 4 2.50 4 3.8519 2.50 1

M1 Anne Sorenson Farmington 5 (95) 3 (96) 1 (98) 9 1.53 8 3.5556 1.70 2

O4 Lindy Edstrom Cannon Falls 3 (97) 4 (95) 3 (96) 10 0.92 9 3.6852 1.08 3

S3 Zibby Trewartha-Weiner Rochester John Marshall 4 (96) 5 (94) 4 (94) 13 4 0.70 8 3.4444 1.70 4

N2 Linda Lubi Park 6 (94) 2 (97) 5 (93) 13 5 0.87 9 3.7593 1.08 5

F2 Gillian Duncan New Prague HS 2 (98) 6 (91) 6 (92) 14 0.83 8 3.8148 1.58 6

O2 Olivia Anderson Cannon Falls 7 (93) 7 (90) 7 (90) 21 0.43 8 3.7037 1.70 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 S5 O10
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

O3 Carley Norton Cannon Falls 1 (100) 4 (96) 1 (99) 6 2.25 3 3.8000 3.00 1

S1 Ola Adebayo Rochester John Marshall 2 (99) 3 (97) 2 (98) 7 1.33 3 3.6667 3.00 2

I1 Dominic McGinn Tartan High School 4 (97) 1 (99) 5 (95) 10 1.45 7 3.3778 1.75 3

O4 Hannah Singewald Cannon Falls 3 (98) 5 (95) 4 (96) 12 0.78 4 3.5778 2.50 4

C1 Matt Hanek Jordan High School 6 (95) 6 (93) 3 (97) 15 5 0.67 7 3.4889 1.67 5

N1 Melody Armstrong Park 7 (94) 2 (98) 6 (94) 15 6 0.81 7 3.2000 1.75 6

N2 Jacob Weier Park 5 (96) 7 (90) 7 (93) 19 0.49 5 3.8000 2.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 G2 Q4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

S3 Maria Ly Rochester John Marshall 1 (100) 4 (95) 1 (99) 6 2.25 4 3.3611 2.50 1

L1 Charlie Dykstal DeLaSalle High School 4 (97) 1 (99) 2 (98) 7 1.75 3 3.8810 3.00 2

O5 Melissa Franz Cannon Falls 2 (99) 3 (97) 4 (96) 9 1.08 6 3.2564 1.50 3

I1 Phoebe Ato Tartan High School 5 (96) 2 (98) 6 (94) 13 0.87 6 3.4222 1.83 4

C3 Tiffini Blume Jordan High School 6 (95) 5 (94) 3 (97) 14 5 0.70 6 3.2308 2.25 5

B1 Cassie Jurgenson Hutchinson 3 (98) 6 (93) 5 (95) 14 6 0.70 5 3.4524 2.33 6

J2 Emily Walser Northfield 7 (94) 7 (92) 7 (93) 21 0.43 6 3.2619 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Farmington Invitational

Varsity Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C7 O3 S3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank

Prelim

Recips
Place

C1 Grace Kubista Jordan High School 2 (98) 1 (99) 2 (97) 5 2.00 5 3.1429 2.00 1

N1 Sophia Sorenson Park 1 (100) 2 (97) 4 (95) 7 1.75 8 3.5714 1.17 2

O5 Samantha Hamann Cannon Falls 4 (96) 3 (96) 1 (98) 8 1.58 8 3.0238 1.17 3

N2 Gillian Streeter Park 5 (95) 5 (94) 3 (96) 13 0.73 9 3.4000 1.53 4

O4 Iris French Cannon Falls 7 (93) 4 (95) 5 (93) 16 0.59 6 3.5778 2.25 5

O3 Bryson Felton Cannon Falls 3 (97) 7 (91) 7 (91) 17 0.62 4 3.6905 2.50 6

A1 Ashleigh Overlander Red Wing 6 (94) 6 (92) 6 (92) 18 0.50 4 3.2051 2.50 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


